NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	of 1 Janies) .	5WA4200	201892		
Date In: 00/01/2020 12:49/	Jeb description		Date &Time Co	mpleted	Done b	),
HET NO NIKA/FA I DOGO 265/V	SAS e-Illing	•				
Veh No: WKI VEST I	E-mail@ada at	u. AlC thus)				*
State of Manual	I-Motor Claim					
001 08101 2020 18:55	I-Motor W/O		TP (hrs)			
OD TP ! Reporting Only			·	-1100m		
	I-Photo Uploa				**	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur					
THE A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Ass't Report by	Pax/Hand to	Owner/Wkin	Faxt		)
Proformed Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (	a FPITU	nic/	)/Non-INC			
TP Particulars: Veh No: GK	C5544	, INC(	Tel:	· · · · ·	)	
Owner / Driver: ( Policy No: ( ) Perio	adi (	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cover Type: (		)	
	oa; (	Dates,	Time	II.	)	
Confirmed by : ( Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est. Status (W	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	%: P: 21-79%	. P: 80-100%	j	((0))
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Bucess: (5 ) Londing: \$1,00						
	WAR DEALERS	CONTRACTOR OF	La Company	15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	S	<u> </u>
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customers Inform	nation strictly Con	iidential & Str	ctly NO refer o	f rapolier.		
( ) Total Less Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	•	, ·	,, ,		
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoices	YES( )/N	O( );Te	owing Co: (	· 4	oditymateny).	)
TEMPRET TO STORY OF THE STORY O				This English	Ellions	Sy · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car (	)				HE ALL
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		·			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> \$30	000] ()		1 .			
Injurý :					-	
	ZAHORIANANANAN	41/10/12/27/12/27			CE JIE	went street
nearly runner of Automotives and the State of the	ROMANDHE PROCESS	III SANATANAN MARA	(FAIRMANN)	ATATA DA SALCA	•	
	1				6 v	
1 dies de la company		<b>网络苏格特曼</b>	VIVALE VISCOS STATES			A Labitation
av.		10人。16年1月至	Raporting (330)s		SARPATICS!	A Maliforni
		1) AR I Apaldent	Assessment (\$100)	ING (140)		
Driver/Owner:	30	3) TF 1 Towing F	matrh Eusvay	\$120		(1)
Contact No:		5) PT : Follow-Ti	reinst ING Only CV	(C10 Jen 200)		
		6) TR: Re-lasper	llon	\$160		
Darnaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Idao DA	nal Sorvious:			
	•	OTAL	Cer/Tpt Allowend	23		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	· · ·	*Not Repair C	eleturesetton	\$23		
vanitive communications			Total Three se Coprole	adon 11		54
al. 1:	•	9) N12: Idae Mo	(Non INC) equinos	Per Charged		MANUAL PROPERTY.
1 2 / 3;		Involve dated	•	Per Charges	2000	L

1 . p/t at 1.70

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability,
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid				
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	06/01/2020 12:59			
Date Of Accident	03/01/2020 08:55			
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG XILIN AVE TOWARDS CHANGI SOUTH AVE 1			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
The state of the s	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SMN4535U			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	TEO WEE KENG			
NRIC No	SXXXX867C			
Email Address	HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM			
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91289508			
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91289508			
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА			
Model	SIENTA			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO			
if No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY			
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE			
Insurance Company				
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD			
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE			
	196540111			

Fleet Policy NO

DMCTHQ19-000044 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

TEO WEE KENG Name of Driver SXXXX867C NRIC No 15/05/1968 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 09/10/1986 Date Of Driving Pass

33 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91289508 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91289508

HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

9 SIMEI STREET 4

#07-05

Postcode

529865

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC554D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

SAM AH FATT

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX497J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2: This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

Reporting Centre

Nante:

NRIC/FIN No :

B GBCSS4D  BESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	mgi forth
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Twas travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Son	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Twas travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	•Ah
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	•Hh
I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	oth
I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	oth
I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	oth
I was travelling along Lilin Are towards Changi Sou	oth
	#th
Ave 1.	
I was planning to make a right turn of this tradfic	
junction when the traffic police directed vehilles	
making a right turn to change their direction and of	
Jacob Jan 18 Chige Properties and g	
stright inslead because of an accident on the right	5,0
While vehicle (B) was trying to overtake me gry go	
While vehicle (B) was trying to overtake me and go	
straight it cuts into my lane and his my car (A).	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the fgregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
A The decision and the regularity and the delivery respect.	
3 0000 1702	)
Policifolder's Signature  Date & Time:  Date	HILL

1 Driver Make (2) possenger Make.

am.

# PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Date of Accident: 63/01/2010	Time of Accident: _	8 : 55 (24Hrs)	
Vehicle No: SMN 45350	Vehicle Make/Model: _	Toyota Sienta.	
Exact Location of Accident: Along	Xilin Ave Toward	changi South Aw	<u>e</u>  .
Owner's Name/NRIC: To wee Ke	ng I/cHo: 568177	2 5 68	
Driver's Name/NRIC: Teo wee Ke	ng ale No: 56817	F7867C	
Driver's Contact: 91289508	Insurance Co & Poli	cy No: Za Ins : DMCTH	1019-000044
Driver's Email Address: hancastep	aiss@gmail.com		
Relationship between Owner)& Driver, Spo	use/Children/Friend/Parents	Others specify:	
What do you wish to claim (Please circ 1) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle ITI		ainst) 3) Reporting (For Reco	rding Purposes)
Exact Purpose for which the vehicle w	as being used at time of	accident? (Please circle one	only)
Weather Condition & Road Condition Clear & Dry ) Raining & Wet / After-R		/et	
Occupation Indoor/Outdoor			
Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more	, police report is required	Ţ	
Yes / No If Yes, which poli	ice station?		Driver Male.
The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details Driver's Name/IC: Sam Ah Tatt	1. 3-000	Vehicle No: GBC 554	+ D Nissan
Insurance Company:		Driver's Contact:	
(If more than 2 vehicles involved, p	please indicate the other	party vehicle numbers belo	w)
Other Vehicle (Vehicle C) :			
Independent Witness (If Any):		Contact:	a
Preferred Workshop (If Any):		Contact	
* If no proper document are produc * Information will be discarded a	ed, IDAC should not file th		



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Misswell Road #1500 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 083110 tol 65 6223 9433 | fox 65 6224 3963 | www.ngimuranos.com.ag. reg.no. 1976-30490-N.



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

# HIRE CARS (SCHEDULE 3) Comprehensive

Certificate No.: DMCTHQ19-000044

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles

Form: LCRH Excess: Section 1

EQI Motor Accident

Hotline

6311 3211

Section 2

5GD1,500.00 SGD2,000.00

Name of Policyholder TEO WEE KENG

SMN4535U

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 13/08/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 12/08/2020

5. Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) The specific person(s) whose name is lodged in the Policy Schedule

\*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use\*

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I\WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

HP: Goldbell Financial Services Pte Ltd UNWNBF/HO/A000012/Liew Chin Shin Jeffr

A Member of Citystate

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

De.